ServiceData Center Assets - Security Systems Devices; Firewall---NGFW; for three years at Kamarajar Port 

Limited.  

The details are as under:- 

b) 
Last date of receipt of queries NA 

c) 

f) 

Earnest Money Deposit(EMD) 

Rs.1,85,400/-(Rupees One lakh eighty five 
thousand and four hundred only) 

g) Cost of RFP Document Nil 

h) RFP portal for Submission of Bids https://railtel.eNivida.com 

i) 

Place of Opening of BID (Online) 

RailTel Corporation of India Limited 

No.275E EVR Periyar Salai,CAO/CN Building 4th 

floor